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Spring design with 
compression function.
Standard Lock-hole can 
using with lock. Suitable 
for vibration equipment.

彈簧具有迫緊式功能。

特徵

FEATURES

表面處理
Finish

Zinc Plated
Vibration ground

SPECIFICATION: Unit:mm

產品編號
Item No.

材質
Material

重量
Weight

(g)

震動亮面

鍍鋅

CS-0412
CT-0412

SUS304
SPCC

42.5

30

29.2

表面處理
Finish

Zinc Plated
Vibration ground

SPECIFICATION: Unit:mm

產品編號
Item No.

材質
Material

重量
Weight

(g)

震動亮面

鍍鋅
Natural材料本質

CS-111
CT-11101W
CT-111

SUS304
SPCC
SPCC

2-Ø3.3
2-Ø3.5

行程 ( Spring compression : 1.5~4 )

23
.5

15

15

12
.3

35
.5

T=
1.

5T=
1.

5

1336~38.5 14

16
.2

14.510

41
66

彈簧具有迫緊式功能。
耐腐蝕性，耐藥品性。

FEATURES

特徵

2 springs provide strong 
and average compres-
sion force.
Corrosion resistance. 

CS-111
CT-111 Series

行程 ( Spring compression : 1.5~4 )

15

23
.5

50.5

14

T=1.6Max Ø6.2

13
.1

T=
1.

5

2-Ø3.5

T=
2

14
.5

4.53037~39.53.25

16
.2

2-Ø3.3

35

引張荷重 Compression Force
拉伸距離 \ 引張荷重 

Extension Length \ Compression Force

9 kgf 13 kgf 18 kgf 22 kgf
1.5 mm 2 mm 3 mm 4 mm

CS-112 迫緊搭扣 Draw Latch 
(Spring Loaded Type)

CT-5030-W 迫緊搭扣 Draw Latch 
(Spring Loaded Type)

引張荷重 Compression Force
拉伸距離 \ 引張荷重 

Extension Length \ Compression Force

9 kgf 13 kgf 18 kgf 22 kgf
1.5 mm 2 mm 3 mm 4 mm

57

表面處理
Finish

Vibration ground

SPECIFICATION: Unit:mm

產品編號
Item No.

材質
Material

重量
Weight

(g)

震動亮面CS-112 SUS304

4160

76~78.5 13 14

14.5
2-Ø3.5

10

108

35
.5

12
.3

T=
1.

5

15

T=2.5

15

行程 ( Spring compression : 1.5~4 )

彈簧具有迫緊式功能。
耐腐蝕性，耐藥品性。
適合用於桶槽、振動設備。

2 springs provide strong and 
average compression force.
Corrosion resistance.
Suitable for barrels and 
vibration equipment.

FEATURES

特徵

迫緊搭扣 Draw Latch 
(Spring Loaded Type)

CS-0412
CT-0412

特徵

FEATURES

內裝雙隱藏強力彈簧，具有迫緊功能，用於振動設備極佳。
外觀平滑不傷手，極佳美觀表面。

Equipped with dual concealed 
strong springs with a tightening 
function, which is excellent for 
vibration equipment.
Excellent aesthetic appearance 
and smooth surface.

215

表面處理
Finish

樣式
Type

SPECIFICATION: Unit:mm

產品編號
Item No.

材質
Material

重量
Weight

(g)

Zinc plated鍍鋅 Weld-on焊接型CT-5030-W SPCC

引張荷重 Compression Force
拉伸距離 \ 引張荷重 

Extension Length \ Compression Force

20 kgf 28 kgf 34 kgf 42 kgf
1 mm 2 mm 3 mm 4 mm

75

T=
2.

5

T=
313

.9

69.5

Ø
6

26.3

25

26 10 55

35

2-Ø10

52

彈簧
Spring

焊接用孔
Welding hole

迫緊搭扣 Draw Latch 
(Spring Loaded Type)

拉伸距離 \ 引張荷重 
Extension Length \ Compression Force

9 kgf 13 kgf 18 kgf 22 kgf
1.5 mm 2 mm 3 mm 4 mm

引張荷重 Compression Force

可用銅掛鎖阻絕彈開可
能性及增加安全性，適
用於振動設備。


